

8/10/2016

8/3/2016

1

1

City Council

City Council

Pass

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES	5 16-1227 Vers	on: 1		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed	
			In control:	City Council	
			Final action:	8/10/2016	
Title:	Approving the Maintenance Labor Agreement (May 1, 2016 - April 30, 2019) between the City of Saint Paul and Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers Local Union 1 Minnesota/North Dakota.				
Sponsors:	Russ Stark				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2016 - 2019 Bricklayers Labor Agreement, 2. 2016 - 2019 Bricklayers Summary Agreement				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
8/11/2016	1	Mayor's Office	Sig	Ined	

Approving the Maintenance Labor Agreement (May 1, 2016 - April 30, 2019) between the City of Saint Paul and Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers Local Union 1 Minnesota/North Dakota.

Adopted

Laid Over

RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Saint Paul hereby approves and ratifies the attached Maintenance Labor Agreement (May 1, 2016 - April 30, 2019) between the City of Saint Paul and Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers Local Union 1 Minnesota/North Dakota.